Avis

KLASSEKAMPEN
BERGENSAVISEN (BA)
VART LAND
DAGSAVISEN

NATIONEN

DAGEN

ITROMS®
FISKERIBLADET

DAGENS PERSPEKTIV
ROGALANDS AVIS

DAG OG TID
PORSGRUNNS DAGBLAD
MORGENBLADET
SANDNESPOSTEN

VOL VESTERALEN ONLINE AS

BYGDANYTT
DEMOKRATEN
Minerva

NORGE IDAG
FINNMARKEN
HELGELANDS BLAD
NYE TROMS
S@R-VARANGER AVIS
VESTERAALENS AVIS
AND@YPOSTEN
BRANN@YSUNDS AVIS
FRAMTID | NORD
ALTAPOSTEN
SALTENPOSTEN
LOFOTPOSTEN
ARENDALS TIDENDE
AURA AVIS

DRIVA

GRENDA
OPDALINGEN

OPP

AVISA HEMNES
AVISA LOFOTEN AS
FINNMARKSPOSTEN
FRAMTIA
HAMMERFESTINGEN
KRONSTADPOSTEN
KYST OG FJORD
LOFOT-TIDENDE
LOKALAVISA NORDSALTEN
VAGANAVISA
BKSNESAVISA
@STHAVET

Prognose beregnet

Tilskudd beregnet

tilskudd 2019 2018

44 842 371 42 944 322
37602771 29158 132
35171751 36 909 220
31613069 32070495
23 250497 22949 182
16 364 646 16 167 416
8 862 489 8229619
7111559 7 647 890
6 465 936 5593723
6 083 975 5867 201
5077097 4 946 800
4 828 693 4526716
4739 465 4 852 582
2953 296 2727 666
2434 888 1142 544
2363593 2162192
2244 258 2 665 052
2063 502 1343 318
1903 846 1921027
1114000 1114000
1037997 854 000
1037997 1037997
1037997 1037997
1037997 1037997
907 997 907 997
907 997 907 997
907 997 676 568
854 000 984 000
854 000 854 000
829333 1244000
805 997 805997
805 997 805 997
805 997 805997
805 997 805 997
805 997 805997
805 997 805 997
777 997 777 997
777 997 777 997
777 997 703 485
777 997 777 997
777 997 777 997
777 997 777 997
777 997 777 997
777 997 777 997
777 997 777 997
777 997 777 997
777 997 777 997
777 997 777 997



BLADET VESTERALEN
RJUKAN ARBEIDERBLAD
FINNMARK DAGBLAD
NORDHORDLAND
STRILEN

AUST AGDER BLAD
M@RE

RAKKESTAD AVIS
BYGDEBLADET
B@MLO-NYTT

EIKER BLADET
FANAPOSTEN

FIRDA TIDEND
FJORDABLADET
FJORDINGEN
GRANNAR

RYFYLKE
SYKKYLVSBLADET
TRONDERBLADET
VENNESLA TIDENDE
YTRE SOGN
YTRINGEN
ANDALSNES AVIS
LISTER

ALVDAL MIDT | VAELA AS
BIRKENES-AVISA

BYGDEBLADET RANDABERG OG RENNES@Y

B® BLAD
DRANGEDALSPOSTEN
D@LEN

ENEBAKK AVIS
FJIELL-LJOM
FJUKEN
FROLENDINGEN
FROSTINGEN
GAULA
GJESDALBUEN
INDER@YNINGEN
KANALEN
LIERPOSTEN
LOKALAVISA TRYSIL-ENGERDAL
LYNGDALS AVIS
MARSTEINEN
NORDDALEN
NORDRE
NORDVESTNYTT
SAMNINGEN
SANDE AVIS
SELBYGGEN
SNASNINGEN

742 667
675997
622 000
622 000
622 000
610997
610997
610997
545997
545997
545997
545997
545997
545997
545997
545997
545997
545997
545997
545997
545997
545997
506 411
492 000
480997
480 997
480997
480 997
480997
480 997
480997
480 997
480997
480 997
480997
480 997
480997
480 997
480997
480 997
480997
480 997
480997
480 997
480997
480 997
480997
480 997
480997
480 997

1114000
675997
829333
622 000
622 000
610997
610997
610997
545997
545997
480997
545997
545997
545997
545997
545 997
545997
545997
545997
545997
545997
545997
610997
492 000
480997
480 997
480997
480 997
480997
480 997
480997
480 997
480997
480 997
480997
480 997
480997
480 997
480997
480 997
480997
480 997
480997
480 997
545997
480 997
480997
480 997
480997
480 997



SOLABLADET
SOLUNGAVISA
STANGEAVISA
STORFJORDNYTT
SULAPOSTEN
SULDALSPOSTEN
SUNNM@RINGEN
SVALBARDPOSTEN
SVELVIKSPOSTEN
SYDVESTEN

SYNSTE M@RE

S@GNE OG SONGDALEN BUDSTIKKE
S@VESTEN

TYSNES

TYSVAR BYGDEBLAD
VAKSDAL POSTEN
VESTBY AVIS
VESTNESAVISA

VIGGA

@Y-BLIKK

@YENE

@YPOSTEN

As Avis

ASANE TIDENDE
VESTAVIND BYGDEBLAD FOR SVEIO
FIRDAPOSTEN
HARDANGER FOLKEBLAD
JARLSBERG AVIS
M@RE-NYTT

RAUMNES

VIKEBLADET VESTPOSTEN
AKERS AVIS GRORUDDALEN
FJORDENES TIDENDE
HORDALAND FOLKEBLAD
LILLESANDS-POSTEN

0S OG FUSAPOSTEN
R@YKEN OG HURUMS AVIS
SETESD@LEN
STRANDBUEN
VEST-TELEMARK BLAD
KVINNHERINGEN
LINDESNES
TVEDESTRANDSPOSTEN
ASK@YVARINGEN
NORDSTRANDS BLAD
STEINKJER-AVISA
KRAGER® BLAD VESTMAR
VARINGEN
KLABUPOSTEN
MERAKERPOSTEN

480997
480 997
480997
480 997
480997
480 997
480997
480 997
480997
480 997
480997
480 997
480997
480 997
480997
480 997
480997
480 997
480997
480 997
480997
480 997
480997
480 997
450 150
427 000
427 000
427 000
427 000
427 000
427 000
362 000
362 000
362 000
362 000
362 000
362 000
362 000
362 000
362 000
338 216
328 000
310483
297 000
297 000
297 000
273705
261597
240499
240499

480997
473 648
480997
480 997
480997
480 997
480997
480 997
480997
480 997
480997
480 997
480997
480 997
480997
480 997
480 057
480 997
480997
480 997
480997
480 997
480997
480 997
480997
427 000
427 000
610997
427 000
427 000
610997
362 000
362 000
362 000
545997
362 000
297 000
297 000
362 000
362 000
506 533
492 000
406 569
480 997
480997
297 000
427 000
362 000
320 664
320 665



BLADET 213 500 284 666

AMLIAVISA 120 249 480 997
VESTNYTT 25263 33683
GAULDALSPOSTEN 0 480 997
GJENGANGEREN 0 311 000
TELEN 0 622 000
TROMS FOLKEBLAD 0 1244 000
VESTLANDSNYTT 0 362 000



	Ark1

